National Semiconductor is now part of
Texas Instruments.
Search http://www.ti.com/ for the latest technical
information and details on our current products and services.
LMV981 Single / LMV982 Dual
1.8V, RRIO Operational Amplifiers with Shutdown
General Description
LMV981/LMV982 are low voltage, low power operational

20021435
Top View
Ordering Information
Package Part Number Packaging Marking Transport Media NSC Drawing
6-Bump micro SMD
(PB)
LMV981BL A 250 Units Tape and Reel BLA06AAB
LMV981BLX 3k Units Tape and Reel
6-Bump micro SMD
(NOPB)
LMV981TL
H
250 Units Tape and Reel
TLA06BBA
LMV981TLX 3k Units Tape and Reel
6-Pin SC70 LMV981MG A77 1k Units Tape and Reel MA006A
LMV981MGX 3k Units Tape and Reel
6-Pin SOT23 LMV981MF A78A 1k Units Tape and Reel MF06A
LMV981MFX 3.5k Units Tape and Reel
10-Pin MSOP LMV982MM A87A 1k Units Tape and Reel MUB10A
LMV982MMX 3.5k Units Tape and Reel
LM
V
981/LM
V